
Add a mini stack to your

breakfast for £2.50!

O R D E R  O N L I N E  F O RO R D E R  O N L I N E  F O R
D E L I V E R I E SD E L I V E R I E S

Vegan Breakfast

Contains -  Gluten, Soya.
Vegan /Vegetarian Option Contains - Gluten

Egg
Bacon
Sausage
Beans
Tomato
Mushrooms
Halloumi
Toast

Vegan/vegetarian and Gluten free
option available

2 vegan sausages, mushrooms, roasted
vegetables, houmous beans, toast

Add fruit £1.50

Eggs Benedict with
Ham or Bacon

Can be made with alternative milks on
request, ask your server for options and
allergens.

2 poached eggs, on a bagel with
hollandaise sauce and slices of bacon
or ham with a bed of spinach

Stack of 3 pancakes drizzled with
Maple Syrup and topped with either
Bacon or Sausages.
Gluten Free Option Available

BRUNCHBRUNCH
Breakfast
2 poached eggs, 2 sausages, 2 bacon,
beans, toast 

£6.50

Skinny Breakfast
2 poached eggs, 3 bacon, beans, toast

£6.10

Veggie Breakfast
2 poached eggs, 2 vegan sausages,
roasted vegetables, beans, toast

Bacon on Toast £4.50

Sausage on Toast £4.50

Toast with Jam £2.30

Toasted Teacake £2.75

Porridge £3.25

£6.50

£6.50



Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs, on a bagel with
hollandaise sauce with a bed of spinach

£5.85

£6.95

ExtrasExtras

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.50
£1.20
£1.20
£2.50
£1.00

Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Soya

Contains -  Gluten, Egg,

Contains -  Gluten

Contains -  Gluten, Egg,

Contains -  Gluten, 

Eggs on Toast £4.50


Contains -  Gluten, Egg
choose poached, scrambled or fried

Contains -  Gluten

Contains -  Gluten, Dairy

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

Contains -  Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Soya

Bacon or Sausage Stack
with Maple Syrup

£6.95

Contains -  Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Soya

Have a little bit more of what
you fancy

Contains - Gluten

Contains -Dairy

Contains - Gluten, Soya

Contains -Egg

Gluten Free Breakfast
2 poached eggs, 3 gluten free sausages,
2 bacon, beans, toast

£6.70



Contains -  Egg,

Gluten free option available
Contains -  Gluten,

Contains -  Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Soya

Vegan Vegetarian



Sandwiches are served on either
white or seeded bloomer bread,

Gluten Free Option Available.
Sandwiches & Jackets are

served with a salad garnish

PLEASE NOTE:PLEASE NOTE:

All the below fillings are available as sandwiches, jacket potatoes or
toasties if you'd prefer! We have Gluten Free Bread Too!

White Bloomer Contains -  Gluten
Seeded Bloomer Contains - Gluten
Gluten Free Bread Contains - Egg
Jacket Potato Contains - No Allergen Containing Ingredients
Balsamic Dressing Contains - Sulphites

SANDWICHES & JACKETSSANDWICHES & JACKETS

The below allergens are for fillings only.

Halloumi & Roasted
Vegetables

£7.20

Coronation Chicken
If you'd prefer plain chicken mayo,
just ask!

£7.20

If you'd prefer salad instead of roasted
veggies, just ask!
Contains -  Dairy

Contains -  Egg, Mustard 

Beans & Cheese £6.50
Contains -  Dairy

Just Cheese £6.00
Contains -  Dairy

Just Beans £6.00
Contains - No Allergen Containing Ingredients

Houmous & Roasted
Vegetables

£6.90



Tuna Melt
Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Peppers & Onion

£7.20

Contains -  Egg, Mustard, Fish, Dairy

Contains - No Allergen Containing Ingredients

Ham & Cheddar £6.70

Onion or Tomato &
Cheddar 

£6.50

Sausage, Bacon & Cheddar £7.20

Contains -  Dairy

Contains -  Dairy

Contains -  Dairy, Gluten, Soya

SALADSSALADS
Roasted Vegetable
Peppers, Aubergine,Onion, Courgette
& Tomatoes tossed with fresh seasonal
leaves & balsamic dressing.

£6.90




Chicken Caesar
Chicken, Croutons, Caesar dressing
with seasonal leaves, tomotos &
cucumber.

£7.20

Halloumi
Grilled Halloumi with fresh seasonal
leaves, tomatoes, cucumber &
balsamic dressing.

£7.20

Sunny Tomato 
Boiled eggs, pine nuts, sultanas,
onions, sun-dried tomatoes, peppers &
balsamic dressing

£6.90

Contains -  Sulphites

Contains -  Gluten, Dairy, Egg

Contains -  Dairy, Sulphites

Contains -  Egg, Sulphites, Nuts (Pinenuts) Mustard

SOUPSOUP
Fresh Homemade Soup
Ask your server what today's soup is!

£4.90

Soup & Sandwich
Combine today's soup with half of
your favourite sandwich. 

£6.90

Allergens, see sandwiches for full list and ask your server
regarding the soup.

While we take every step
possible to avoid cross

contamination but we cannot
guarantee the exclusion of any
allergens from our menu. If you
have a food allergy, please let
your server know even if the

allergy is not listed in your meal.

Allergen Information

Vegan Vegetarian



All £4.75

O R D E R  O N L I N E  F O RO R D E R  O N L I N E  F O R
D E L I V E R I E SD E L I V E R I E S

Oreo
Nutella
Banana
Peanut Butter
Vanilla
Strawberry
Twix
Snickers
Maltesers
Milky Way
Mars
KitKat
Mint Aero
Kinder Bueno
Biscoff
Bournville
Bournville Orange
Jelly Tot
Skittles
Mint Chocolate
Terry's Chocolate Orange

All £4.55
All our shakes are made with

generous scoops of vanilla ice cream,
fresh milk and your favourite

ingredients.

Berry
Strawberries, Raspberries, Banana,
Soya Milk & Maple Syrup

Green

Oats

Beetroot 
Beetroot, Apple, Spinach,
Flax seeds, Cinnamon &
Banana

Avocado, Spinach, Apple, Apple
Juice, Flax Seeds & Cucumber

Oats, Banana, Almonds, Flax
Seeds, Soya Milk, Spinach & Maple
Syrup

Our Shake base contains - Dairy, and may contain soya

Contains - Gluten, Soya

Contains - Nuts (hazlenuts), Dairy

Contains - Peanuts

Contains - Gluten, Soya, Dairy

Contains - Peanuts, Soya, Dairy

Contains - Gluten, Soya, Dairy, Egg

Contains - Eggs, Dairy, Soya

Contains - Gluten, Dairy

Contains - Gluten, Soya

Contains - Gluten, Dairy,
Soya, Nuts (Hazlenuts)

Contains - Soya

Contains - Soya, Gluten, Nuts (almonds)

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

CHECK OUT OURCHECK OUT OUR
BLACKBOARD FORBLACKBOARD FOR

SPECIALSSPECIALS

Vegan Vegetarian

SHAKES & SMOOTHIESSHAKES & SMOOTHIES

We can make any flavours marked
with      can be made vegan! 

Contains - Gluten, Soya, Dairy

Tropical
Pineapple, Mango, Banana,
Coconut Milk & Almonds
Contains - Nuts (coconut & almonds)

Contains - Gluten, Dairy

Contains - Soya

Contains - Soya

Contains - Eggs, Dairy, Soya



Espresso
Machiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White

£1.90
£2.00
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£2.80

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
San Pellegrino 

£1.60
£1.60
£2.15
£2.15
£2.15
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.15

O R D E R  O N L I N E  F O RO R D E R  O N L I N E  F O R
D E L I V E R I E SD E L I V E R I E S

@ I N T E R E S T I N G E A T@ I N T E R E S T I N G E A T




NEED YOURNEED YOUR
COFFEE TO GO?COFFEE TO GO?





£1.80!£1.80!

Vegan Vegetarian

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

Breakfast Tea

Decaf Tea

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Lemon & Ginger

Jasmine

Masala Chai

Fruit Punch

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Contain - Dairy
Our drinks are served with dairy milk as standard
If you would like an alternative please ask when ordering

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Choc

£2.80

£3.35
Hot Chocolate
with cream & mallows

Contains - Dairy
Our drinks are served with dairy milk as standard
If you would like an alternative please ask when ordering
Our Hot Chocolate is Vegan if you use an alternative
milk!

Our teas are served with milk on the side, please ask your
server if you would like an alternative milk.

Add Cream to your Hot Drink 
for 60p, you know you want to.

Vegan if made with plant based milk

Hot Biscoff £3.35

£3.35

Chai Latte £2.70



O R D E R  O N L I N E  F O RO R D E R  O N L I N E  F O R
D E L I V E R I E SD E L I V E R I E S

@ I N T E R E S T I N G E A T@ I N T E R E S T I N G E A T




SAVOURY PANCAKESSAVOURY PANCAKES

Mushroom & Cheese

£6.60



Roasted Vegetables & Sundried Tomatoes £6.90

Sausage Stack with Maple Syrup £6.95

£6.60



Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy

Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Sulphites

Vegan Vegetarian

Chicken & Creamy Mushroom £7.20

Ham & Cheese
Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy

Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy

Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Sulphites,  Soya

Bacon Stack with Maple Syrup £6.95
Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Sulphites

PRE ORDER YOURPRE ORDER YOUR
PANCAKE PARTY BOX ORPANCAKE PARTY BOX OR
AFTERNOON TEA TODAY!AFTERNOON TEA TODAY!
Afternooon TIEC's available 7 days a week
£12pp,       Vegan & Gluten Free Options

Pancake Party Boxes
Box for 2 £15      Box for 4 £25
Vegan & Gluten Free Options Avalable
As well as seasonal specials. Check our our
specials board or ask staff for details!



@ I N T E R E S T I N G E A T



Lemon & Sugar £4.25/£5.00

D I D  Y O U  K N O W  W E  D OD I D  Y O U  K N O W  W E  D O
T R E A T  B O X E S ?T R E A T  B O X E S ?

£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00

Nutella
White Chocolate
Peanut Butter
Marshmallows
Sprinkles
Biscoff Spread

EXTRASEXTRAS
Chopped Nuts
Chocolate bar
Ice Cream
Fruit
Protein Powder
TuckShop
Sweets

£0.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00



£0.75

Maple Syrup £4.95/£5.70

Nutella £5.65/£6.40

Nutella & Banana £5.95/£6.70

Strawberry, Banana
& Maple Syrup

£6.25/£7.00

Banoffee

Blueberry, Banana
& Maple Syrup

£5.85/£6.60
Kids! Decorate Your
Own Pancake 

£4.95/£5.70

Syrup, marshmallows, & jelly
beans

Cinnamon Sugar £4.65/£5.00

Contains -  Dairy, Nuts (Hazlenuts), Soya

Contains -  Dairy, Nuts (Hazlenuts), Soya

Vegan Vegetarian

PANCAKES & WAFFLESPANCAKES & WAFFLES
Our Pancakes are made with

traditional recipes, as well as some
updated to be gluten free & vegan.

Please see the allergens for our
mixes below.



Traditional Crepe
Yank Stack
Waffles
Gluten Free Crepe
Gluten Free Stack
Vegan Crepe
Vegan Stack

Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Soya

Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy

Contains -  Gluten, Egg, Dairy

Contains -  Egg, Dairy

Contains -  Egg, Dairy

Contains -  Gluten

Contains -  Gluten

Please be aware the below allergens
are for TOPPINGS only.

Crepe/Waffle     
&       /& Stack

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

Contains No Declarable Allergens.

£6.25/£7.00

Contains -  Dairy,

Biscoff £5.65/£6.40

Crepe/Waffle         
&       /& Stack

Contains - Gluten & Soya

Strawberry &
White Chocolate

£5.95/£6.70

Contains - Soya, Dairy


